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September 30, 2019

FUNERAL HOME INSPECTOR'S REPORT
FIRST QUARTER FY 2020

Miles Driven

Branch establishment licenses

Funeral Director license

Embalmer license

Assistant funeral director license

Total licenses not displayed

Drain sink needing attention
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2,992
3,410
1,190
7,592
2,531
Inspections
72
67
_68
207
69
Counties
75
Violations
Licenses not displayed
2
1
1
1
5
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Francis F. Mills, Funeral Home/Crematory Inspector
Kansas State Board of Mortuary Arts




