FUNERAL HOME INSPECTOR'S REPORT FIRST QUARTER FY 2020

Miles Driven

	•		
July August September Total 1st Quarte Average per mo			2,992 3,410 <u>1,190</u> 7,592 2,531
		<u>Inspections</u>	
July August September Total 1st Quarte Average per mo			72 67 <u>68</u> 207 69
Total counties c	overed	Counties	75
		<u>Violations</u>	
Branch establishment licenses Funeral Director license Embalmer license Assistant funeral director license Total licenses not displayed		Licenses not displayed	2 1 1 1 <u>1</u> 5
,		Preparation Room	
Drain sink need	ing attention		1

Respectfully submitted,

Francis F. Mills, Funeral Home/Crematory Inspector

Kansas State Board of Mortuary Arts